Allegations of Sexual Abuse and Sexual Harassment

Midland County Juvenile Justice Center (Detention)
Founded / Substantiated Allegations

Type Calendar

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

Youth on Youth Nonconsensual Sexual

Youth on Youth Abusive Sexual Contact

Youth on Youth Sexual Harassment

Staff Sexual Misconduct

Staff Sexual Harassment

o
ololofo|e|R

o|o|o|o|o

o|o|jo|o|o

o|o|o|o|o

o|o|jo|o|o

o|o|o|o|o

Inconclusive / Unsubstantiated Allegations
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Unfounded Allegat

ions
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