

Allegations of Sexual Abuse and Sexual Harassment Midland County Juvenile Justice Center (Detention)

Founded / Substantiated Allegations							
Type	Calendar	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Youth on Youth Nonconsensual Sexual		0	0	0	0	0	0
Youth on Youth Abusive Sexual Contact		0	0	0	0	0	0
Youth on Youth Sexual Harassment		0	0	0	0	0	0
Staff Sexual Misconduct		0	0	0	0	0	0
Staff Sexual Harassment		0	0	0	0	0	0
Inconclusive / Unsubstantiated Allegations							
Type	Calendar	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Youth on Youth Nonconsensual Sexual		0	0	0	0	0	0
Youth on Youth Abusive Sexual Contact		0	0	0	0	0	0
Youth on Youth Sexual Harassment		0	0	0	0	0	0
Staff Sexual Misconduct		0	0	0	0	0	0
Staff Sexual Harassment		0	0	0	0	0	0
Unfounded Allegations							
Type	Calendar	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Youth on Youth Nonconsensual Sexual		0	0	0	0	0	0
Youth on Youth Abusive Sexual Contact		0	0	0	0	0	0
Youth on Youth Sexual Harassment		0	0	0	0	0	0
Staff Sexual Misconduct		0	0	0	0	1	0
Staff Sexual Harassment		0	0	0	0	0	0